
{

{

{

バイオリン

ピアノ

mf

Andante

※�����	
��	�����������	���������

Andante

p

Vln.

Pno.

4

mf p

Vln.

Pno.

f

8

mf

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

#
#

#

やさしく きれいに ひこう
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子どものための演奏会用小品集

No.1　「みみみみ」

よこやま まさお
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いっぱい ゆみをつかおう！
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(c) Masao Yokoyama, Tokyo, Japan. 2020
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